
Any questions?

Contact Martin Ding at 80 Grenfell St, Adelaide 5000

on 08 8232 6122, or call 1300 BENDIGO

(1300 236 344).

009502

1301012212303030013012303322001302013

BIVEN SUPER INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

PO BOX 227

WALKERVILLE SA 5081
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Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

Opening balance $149,681.34

23 Jul 19 Interest Rate 0.200%PA

1 Aug 19 INTEREST 28.54 149,709.88

29 Aug 19 DIVIDEND AUG19/00544388
AFI DIV PAYMENT 0918914555

1,400.00 151,109.88

29 Aug 19 DIRECT CREDIT 88800551851
BKI DIVIDEND 0918941429

1,756.95 152,866.83

1 Sep 19 INTEREST 25.49 152,892.32

3 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 001230925476
MLT FNL DIV 0919926869

2,106.00 154,998.32

13 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 19AUD/00835976
ARGO INV LTD 0922235813

602.48 155,600.80

19 Sep 19 DIVIDEND SEP19/00804454
EVT PAYMENT 0923517192

1,860.00 157,460.80

19 Sep 19 DIVIDEND INT19/00164449
RIO TINTO LTD 0923593557

2,343.76 159,804.56

Your details at a glance

BSB number

633-000

Account number

149301442

Customer number 30011571/V501

Account title BIVEN SUPER INVESTMENTS PTY

LTD ATF RETAIL ASSET MANAGEMENT

SUPERANNUATION FUND

Account summary

Statement period 23 Jul 2019 - 22 Oct 2019

Statement number 26

Opening balance on 23 Jul 2019 $149,681.34

Deposits & credits $24,434.46

Withdrawals & debits $0.00

Closing Balance on 22 Oct 2019 $174,115.80

https://www.bendigobank.com.au/better-big-bank?utm_medium=statement&utm_source=e-statement&utm_campaign=2018-br-better_big_bank-nat
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/better-big-bank?utm_medium=statement&utm_source=e-statement&utm_campaign=2018-br-better_big_bank-nat
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/better-big-bank?utm_medium=statement&utm_source=e-statement&utm_campaign=2018-br-better_big_bank-nat


Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11 068 049 178 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 237879
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Account number 149301442

Statement period 23/07/2019 to 22/10/2019

Statement number 26 (page 2 of 2)

Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management (continued).

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

20 Sep 19 DIVIDEND INT19/00610515
WOODSIDE 0923681037

447.20 160,251.76

20 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 001234142849
AUI DIVIDEND 0923780913

570.00 160,821.76

23 Sep 19 DIVIDEND SEP19/00801868
CARLTON INVEST 0924187840

2,913.30 163,735.06

25 Sep 19 DIVIDEND AF380/01134105
BHP GROUP DIV 0924511063

3,430.41 167,165.47

26 Sep 19 DIVIDEND FIN19/01185896
COLES GROUP LTD 0924856978

746.21 167,911.68

26 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 001231209198 N
CBA FNL DIV 0924888648

1,205.82 169,117.50

26 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 001232815040
TLS FNL DIV 0924956693

850.56 169,968.06

26 Sep 19 DIVIDEND S00042498980 N
SANTOS LIMITED 0925078198

241.78 170,209.84

26 Sep 19 DIVIDEND S00042498980 N
PM CAPITAL GLOBA 0925147216

500.00 170,709.84

30 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 001234093623
PPT FNL DIV 0925521386

1,250.00 171,959.84

30 Sep 19 DIVIDEND 001233789825
WOW FNL DIV 0925729513

490.20 172,450.04

1 Oct 19 INTEREST 26.20 172,476.24

9 Oct 19 DIVIDEND FIN19/01067833
WESFARMERS LTD 0927689034

1,639.56 174,115.80

Transaction totals / Closing balance $0.00 $24,434.46 $174,115.80

Bendigo Bank suggests you carefully check all entries on your statement. Apparent errors or possible unauthorised transactions are to be promptly

reported to your branch. It is important that you notify Bendigo Bank of any disputed transactions as soon as possible as Bendigo Bank's ability to

investigate disputed transactions and to subsequently process a chargeback in your favour is restricted by the time limits imposed under the operating

rules of the applicable credit card scheme. If you wish to obtain further information about this product (including your chargeback rights) or you have a

question or concern about your account or its operation please contact your local Bendigo Bank Branch (details supplied on the front of the statement).

https:/www.bendigobank.com.au
https:/www.bendigobank.com.au
https:/www.bendigobank.com.au

